LD1083
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 7 | Data sheet issued: 13 May 2025
	> High-power N1 engine with CREE COB delivering 905lm in 3000K at 700mA
	> E3 engine featuring NICHIA LED delivering over 697lm in 3000K at 700mA
	> Rated IP67, designed for shallow exterior or marine applications with a
minimal recess depth of 70mm
	> Gunmetal grey inner baffle and deep recessed LED for low glare with optional

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

(2200K)
/LW22
Extra Warm
White
(2700K)
/LW27
Warm White
(3000K) /LW30
White
(4000K)
on request
/LW40
Cool White
(5000K) /LW50
5W LED
at 350mA* LD1083-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA* LD1083-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA* LD1083-E3-700
E3
7W LED
at 350mA* LD1083-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA* LD1083-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA* LD1083-N1-700
N1
*AUS/NZ:
Add - AU - suffix to the  product code e.g.
LD1083-AU-E3-350